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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Janeesha P Aminakutty (OTHR) Moochikkal House, R S 
Road, Ottappalam, 

Ottappalam, 679101, 
Ottappalam

  

2 25/01/2026 fathimath afna p saithalavi p (FTHR) padalan house, 
puthumanakulamb, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM

  

3 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P 

ABBAS (FTHR) Chullippalliyalil, 
Ottappalam, Ottappalam 

2, Ottappalam PO, 
679101, Ottappalam

  

4 25/01/2026 NIBA FATHIMA P Sharafudheen P (FTHR) Paduvil House, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha, Pombra, 
678595, Ottappalam

  

5 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEER O

UMMER O (FTHR) ODUVIL, POMBRA, 
KARIMBUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 Nikhil P Shajimon (FTHR) Punnani, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha, Pombra, 
678595, Ottappalam

  

7 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABBAS 
K P 

HAMSA (FTHR) KULUKKAMPARA, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKAD

  

8 25/01/2026 HARITHA N H HARIDASAN N 
(FTHR)

NADUPPARAMBIL, 
POMBRA, POMBRA, 

POMBRA, 678595, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

9 25/01/2026 SHABEEB P M SULAIGHA (MTHR) Puliyankode 
Mathemkattil, Pombra, 

Pombra, Pombra, 
678595, Ottapalam

  

10 25/01/2026 NAJIYA P MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K P (HSBN)

KUZHIYIL PEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

11 25/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS M ABDUL SALMAN M 
(FTHR)

MANGATTARUKIL 
HOUSE, POMBRA, 
KARIMPUZHA II, 

ELAMBULASSERY, 
678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

12 25/01/2026 RINSHIDA V P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

13 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUNJIYA

Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Oduvil, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha, Pombra, 
678595, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS V M JAMEELA (MTHR) VADAGIRI HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKADAVU, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

15 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH N S SIVARAMAN (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

16 25/01/2026 SAFWANA SHERIN P 
K 

MOHAMMED 
ASHKKER M (HSBN)

MURICHRA, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

POMBRA, 678595, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

17 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAKEEM K 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KULUKKAMPARA, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKAD

  

18 25/01/2026 RIYA SHERIN P K MAMMU (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA  1, 
ATTASSERI, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

19 25/01/2026 RITHVIK KRISHNA V 
P

RADHAKRISHNAN V 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
PUTHANVEED, 
ATTASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

20 25/01/2026 Radha Arumughan (HSBN) Ambalampadath, 
Pombra, Karimpuzha, 

Pombra, 678595, 
Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

21 25/01/2026 ASIF P ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARKKARA/
512, MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

22 25/01/2026 RESHMA N C MANIKANDAN N C 
(FTHR)

NADUPPARAMBIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

23 25/01/2026 SOORAJ P R RAMANUNNI P N 
(FTHR)

PALLETHODI, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
ELAMPULASSERY, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

24 25/01/2026 BINOY M P BALAN M P (FTHR) MELEPURAKKAL, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

25 25/01/2026 MIDLAJ T M ALAVI T M (FTHR) THENAM 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PANAMKUNNU, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 

ATTASSERY, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

26 25/01/2026 AKSHAY M BALASUBRAMANIAN 
M (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
ATTASSERY, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

27 25/01/2026 MURSHIDA V P MARAKKAR V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

28 25/01/2026 BIPIN M P BALAN (FTHR) MELEPURAKKAL, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

29 25/01/2026 AVANTHIKA V P HARIDASAN V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
PUTHANVEED, 
ATTASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

30 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P P Sameena (MTHR) Puthanpeedika, 
Elambulassery, 
Karimpuzha 2, 

Elambulassery, 678595, 
Ottappalam

  

31 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN NAUSHAD (FTHR) VALLIKKADAN, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

32 25/01/2026 VYSHNAV V T VIJITH T P (FTHR) thazhathepurakkil, 
mannampatta, 

sreekrishnapuram 2, 
mannampatta, 678633, 

ottappalam

  

33 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M 

SAMSIYA (MTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

34 25/01/2026 RINSILA V P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

35 25/01/2026 ABDULLA NAFIH P K MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BARI P K (FTHR)

POOZHIKKUNNATH  
HOUSE, ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA  1, 
ATTASSERI, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

36 25/01/2026 RESMIYA N MUHAMMED 
RASHID V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

37 25/01/2026 ARSHIDA V P ALI V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

38 25/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PALAYAKKODAN  
HOUSE, ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA  1, 
ATTASSERI, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

39 25/01/2026 ABIJITH C SUCHEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAZHIYOTTIL, 
ATTASSERI, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

40 25/01/2026 Jayakrishnan kn narayanagupthan 
(FTHR)

kanakkankottil house, 
mla road, kottapuram, 
kottapuram, 679513, 

ottapalam

  

41 25/01/2026 Amritha M B Jithesh R (HSBN) Kavuliparambil Jyothi 
Nivas, Thennadi Bazar, 
Ottapalam, Ottapalam, 

679101, Ottapalam

  

42 25/01/2026 MANEESHA C MANIKANDAN C 
(FTHR)

CHILAMBIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

43 25/01/2026 Saadudheen A P Veerankutty (FTHR) Arupuzha, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam

  

44 25/01/2026 MINEESHA C MANIKANDAN C 
(FTHR)

CHILAMBIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

45 25/01/2026 SAFWANA K SALEEM K (FTHR) KULACHALIL, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

46 25/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA P 
K 

ABDUL BARI (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH  
HOUSE, ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA  1, 
ATTASSERI, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

47 25/01/2026 Mini P Rajan T (FTHR) Pazhayathonikadav, R S 
Road, Ottappalam, 

Ottappalam, 679101, 
Ottappalam

  

48 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEEZ C K

RAZACK C K (FTHR) CHADANKUZHIYIL, 
ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

49 25/01/2026 Fathimath Bathool A P Veerankutty (FTHR) Arupuzha, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam

  

50 25/01/2026 RANIYA A MUHAMMED 
NASEEF (HSBN)

PULICHONI HOUSE, 
KARAKKAD, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

51 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHANA M K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR K (HSBN)

KAIPPANCHERY, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

52 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K 

LIRAR K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL  
HOUSE, ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
ATTASSERI, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

53 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIL 
P 

YOUSAF P (FTHR) PULICHONI HOUSE, 
KARAKKAD, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

54 25/01/2026 RENUKA K GOPALAN K (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

55 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID K

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL, 
ATTASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

56 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A P

Veerankutty (FTHR) Arupuzha, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam

  

57 25/01/2026 K MEHARBA MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KULACHALIL, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

58 25/01/2026 AS AD K P YOUSUF K P (FTHR) KUZHIYIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, POMBRA, 
KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

59 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARAK 

Hamsa (FTHR) Arupuzha, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam

  

60 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADILSHAN N 

ABDUL RAHMAN N 
(FTHR)

NARAYAKADA  
HOUSE, 

PANAMKUNNU, 
KARIMPUZHA  1, 

ATTASSERI, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

61 25/01/2026 Akshaya K J Jalaja P K (MTHR) Kunnath House, Perur, 
Lakkidi Perur II, Gandhi 

Seva Sadan, 679302, 
Ottapalam

  

62 25/01/2026 ASLAMIYA K MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KAIPANCHEERI, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA POST, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

63 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD N

ASHARAF N (FTHR) NARAYAKKADA, 
PANAMKUUNU, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 

ATTASSERY, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

64 25/01/2026 Pradeep Vasumathi (MTHR) Sreesivam, Valavil Stop, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

65 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAHEENA V 

ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

MODIRAPEEDIKA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

66 25/01/2026 SHABANA A ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ARUPUZHA HOUSE, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

67 25/01/2026 Latha Pradeep (HSBN) Sreesivam, Valavil Stop, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

68 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAJID 
A

Hamsa (FTHR) Arupuzha, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam

  

69 25/01/2026 P Venugopalan Umadevi (WIFE) Raju Nivas, R S Road, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

70 25/01/2026 Shabeer Ali P S Shamseena P T (MTHR) Pookkattukunnath 
House, Athirkkad, 

Lakkidi Perur II, Gandhi 
Seva Sadan, 679302, 

Ottapalam

  

71 25/01/2026 Safiya K Veeran K (HSBN) Kanakkanath House, 
Varode, Ottapalam, 

Varode, 679102, 
Ottapalam

  

72 25/01/2026 SHABNAMOL K V Abdul shereef (FTHR) 16/534 Kallivalappil 
House, Mangode, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Mangode, 679503, 
Ottappalam

  

73 25/01/2026 SREEDRISYA K BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KARAVALLY, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

74 25/01/2026 Mangili Umadevi P Venugopalan (HSBN) Raju Nivas, R S Road, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

75 25/01/2026 SANA MUSFIRA A Abdul Salam (FTHR) Mangattarukil, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

76 25/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SWABIRA V

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VAKUPPINIYIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

77 25/01/2026 NIMISHA C MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

CHILAMBIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

78 25/01/2026 Fathima Rifa K Rasheed (FTHR) Kottekkattil, Pombra, 
Karimpuzha 2, Pombra, 

678595, Ottappalam

  

79 25/01/2026 Kumari Viswalekha Vinodini P (MTHR) Paronda Madom, 
Vakkadappuram, 
Karimbuzha 2, 

Vakkadappuram, 
678595, Ottappalam

  

80 25/01/2026 Nandana U Unnikkannan T (FTHR) Pazhathara, R G Colony, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

81 25/01/2026 Sivanandan K Nallaswami (FTHR) Angadiyil, Lakkidi, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

82 25/01/2026 NIRANJANA PRASAD Prasad E P (FTHR) Renju's Nest, Erandath 
House, SRK NAGAR, 

Ottapalam, SRK 
NAGAR, 679103, 

Ottapalam

  

83 25/01/2026 SOUMYA K MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKALLIKATTIL, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

84 25/01/2026 Praseetha R Sivanandan K (HSBN) Angadiyil, Lakkidi, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

85 25/01/2026 Sivaganga S Sivanandan K (FTHR) Angadiyil, Lakkidi, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

86 25/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNAN M UNNIKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MSRA 17, MOOLAYIL 
KEYATH HOUSE, 

NARAYANALAYAM, 
OTTAPALAM, SRK 

NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPALAM

  

87 25/01/2026 Balakrishnan Narayanan (FTHR) Angadiyil, Lakkidi, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

88 25/01/2026 ARSHITHA P VEERAN P (FTHR) PUTHANANGADI, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

89 25/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMARI K MANIKANDAN K 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKALLIKATTIL, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

90 25/01/2026 RADHIKA P UNNIKRISHNAN M K 
(HSBN)

MSRA 17, MOOLAYIL 
KEYATH HOUSE, 

NARAYANALAYAM, 
OTTAPALAM, SRK 

NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPALAM

  

91 25/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA U S UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

68, OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

92 25/01/2026 K S SANTHOSH Sasidharan K (FTHR) KARANIPADATH 
HOUSE, Subramaniya 
Swamy Temple Road, 
OTTAPALAM, SRK 

NAGAR, 679103, 
Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

93 25/01/2026 AVINASH K P RAJASREE P (MTHR) KANJUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 

MANGALAM, 679301, 
OTTAPALAM

  

94 25/01/2026 SHREYA SREE M UNNIKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MSRA 17, MOOLAYIL 
KEYATH HOUSE, 

NARAYANALAYAM, 
Ottapalam, SRK 

NAGAR, 679103, 
Ottapalam

  

95 25/01/2026 SWATHI KRISHNA K SANTHOSH K (FTHR) KUZHINJULLI, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

96 25/01/2026 SREERAM V K SASIKUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

6/320, VAZHEKKAD, 
THACHANATTUKARA 
1, KUNDURKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

97 25/01/2026 SETHUMADHAVAN 
NAIR 

PADMAKUMARI N 
(WIFE)

navilli padma nivas, 
Elambulassary, 

KARIMBUZHA. 2, 
Elambulassary, 678752, 

ottappalam

  

98 25/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 08/130, MULAKKAL, 
VENGASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, 
VENGASSERY, 

679516, OTTAPALAM

  

99 25/01/2026 SACHIN P G GOVINDANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

03/211-A 
Perinkollampadath, 

Pulappatta, 
Kadampazhipuram - 2, 

Pulappatta, 678632, 
Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

100 25/01/2026 AKSHAY A C ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
SANTHI NILAYAM, 
LAKKIDI PERUR - 2, 

LAKKIDI, 679301, 
OTTAPALAM

  

101 25/01/2026 SUNITHA DEVI NARAYANAN (FTHR) KULAPARAMBIL, 
PALAMKUNNU, 
AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

102 25/01/2026 VAISAK P PARAMASIVAN S 
(FTHR)

THERUVIL HOUSE, 
PALAPPURAM 

THERUVU, 
OTTAPALAM 2, 

PALAPPURAM POST, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

103 25/01/2026 ATHULYA KS SUDHEER K (FTHR) KALLARA, 
Punchappatam, 

Srrekrishnauram 2, 
Punchapadam, 678633, 

Ottappalam

  

104 25/01/2026 PRAJEESH C R NAIR ROOPESH C (FTHR) CHENATH, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM 
2, Punchapadam, 

678633, Ottappalam

  

105 25/01/2026 AKHIL RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

5/300 POOTHEERI, 
PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

106 25/01/2026 Ashok Kumar V Vijayan (FTHR) Pootholil, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 

Sreekrishnapuram 1, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
679513, Ottappalam

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

107 25/01/2026 ARJUN P PANKAJAKSHAN M 
K (FTHR)

Moolayil Keyathu 
House, Subramanya 

Temple Road, 
Ottapalam, SRK 

NAGAR, 679103, 
Ottapalam

  

108 25/01/2026 THAHIRA BEEVI P K SHIHAB P (HSBN) 5/458 PALLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

109 25/01/2026 SAJITHA K MOHAMMED (HSBN) KALAKKANDAN, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

110 25/01/2026 muhammed faris A MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ARAIKKAL HOUSE, 
kothakurssi, panamanna 

post, Ananganadi, 
PANAMANNA, 
679501, ottapalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


